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Albania
Austria
Bosnia and Herzegovina
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Action Code electio Applicant country code received for funding
UK 8 5

DISTSEL 1 United Kingdom 63%
Sum: 434 253 58%




Creative Europe Media - Applications by country

\Distribution Selective support \

Number of applications

24

20

16

12

AL AT BA BE BG Cz DE DK EE EL ES FI FR HR HU

IT LT LU LV ME MK NL NO PL PT RO RS SE SI

Applicant country

[l Number of Applications

m Applications proposed
for funding

SK UK



	Table
	Chart

